2038 CINCINNATI ST, MURFREESBORO, TN,
Us,

Travelers Trace is a new neighborhood with only 66 homes total.

There is a small playground in the common area as well as
streetlamps throughout the neighborhood. This is a one story
home with 3 bedrooms, 2 bathrooms, 2 car garage, Flagstone
Stained Cabinets, Iberian White Granite Countertops, and LVP
flooring in the main areas.

Rooms
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$379,900




Bedroom 1
Bedroom 2
Bedroom 3
Kitchen

Living Room

Building Details

Cooling features: Central Air, Electric
NewConstructionYN: Yes
Basement: Slab

Parking: Attached - Front

Amenities & Features

Waterfront available: No
AttachedGarageYN: Yes
PoolPrivateYN: No

Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal, Microwave,

Refrigerator

15x16

10x10

10x11

22x10

15x17

ParkingTotal: 2
Heating: Central, Electric

Exterior material: Vinyl Siding

GarageYN: Yes
FireplaceYN: No

Utilities: Electricity Available, Water
Available

Features: Primary Bedroom Main Floor



